
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 581

ANTI-SLIP TAPESOur expert says

Reduce the risks of slips!

A comprehensive range of anti-slip surfacing 
products designed to promote floor level safety  
in the workplace. Suitable for light and heavy foot 
traffic and available in a choice of finishes - general 
purpose, coarse or aquasafe. 
 
General Purpose: 
• Self-adhesive anti-slip tape for general use  

around factories, stairs, ramps etc. 
• Water, oil and chemical resistant. 
 
Coarse: 
• Tough, diamond hard material for heavy duty use - 

ideal for heavy plant and construction equipment. 
• Resistant to clogging. 
 
Aquasafe: 
• For barefoot comfort and safety in wet areas. 
• Textured vinyl top surface and  

moisture resistant backing.

DIAMOND GRIP 
ANTI-SLIP TAPE

Size mm 
55 x 55 
55 x 55 
55 x 55 
55 x 55 
55 x 55 
55 x 55 
55 x 55

Length mm 
400 
500 
600 
750 

1000 
1500 
3000

REF 
SN0216 
SN0220 
SN0224 
SN0230 
SN0239 
SN0259 
SN0210

PRICE 
 £13.96  
 £15.68  
 £17.40  
 £19.97  
 £24.25  
 £32.84  
 £58.59 

NOSING COVERS GP STAIR TREAD
These stair treads can be applied to any 
existing concrete, metal or wood steps where 
frequent use or exposure to slippery could 
increase the risk of accidents. They also help 
to improve the appearance of aged or 
damaged steps. 
 
• Robust fibreglass GRP construction 

designed to withstand the harshest  
of conditions. 

• Impregnated fire-resistant additive ensure 
excellent fire and heat resistance, 
conforming to ASTM E84. 

• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use,  
in all conditions. 

• Service temperature: -50°C to 110°C. 
• 4mm thick. 
• Available in black/yellow,  

black or yellow.

HAZARD 
ANTI-SLIP 
TAPE

• General purpose grade 
anti-slip tape with  
hazard chevrons for 
added safety. 

• Comes in black/yellow. 
• Size:  

18.3m roll x 50mm wide.

ANTI-SLIP 
FLAT SHEET

• Provides an immediate 
improvement in safety in 
any environment. 

• Water, oil and chemical 
resistant. 

• Service temperature:  
-50°C to 110°C. 

• 4mm thick. 
• Text and symbols can be 

formed in the grit surface 
at an extra cost.

Type 
Roll 
Roll 
Roll

Size W x L 
25mm x 18.3m 
50mm x 18.3m 

100mm x 18.3m

REF 
DG/25 
DG/50 

DG/100

PRICE 
 £23.56  
 £40.23  
 £73.55 

General Purpose:

Black Yellow White Black White

Yellow Black

Clear

Red Blue

Green Grey

Clear

Coarse: Aquasafe:
Colour Range

• Specify finish and colour on order.

REF 
DGHAZ

PRICE 
 £73.55 

Size mm 
55 x 345 
55 x 345

Length mm 
1000 
3000

REF 
ST1439 
ST1410

PRICE 
 £56.21  

 £167.87 

Colour 
Yellow 
Black 
Yellow 
Black 
Yellow 
Black

Size W x L mm 
810 x 1220 
810 x 1220 

1220 x 1220 
1220 x 1220 
1220 x 2440 
1220 x 2440

REF 
FS3296/Y 
FS3296/B 
FS4848/Y 
FS4848/B 
FS4896/Y 
FS4896/B

PRICE 
 £87.21  
 £87.21  

 £132.38  
 £132.38  
 £262.73  
 £262.73 

Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor use, in all conditions 
these sheets are ideal for 
marking out walkways, giving 
clear routes of access with 
strong anti-slip properties. 

• Robust fibreglass GRP 
construction designed to 
withstand the harshest  
of conditions. 

• Impregnated fire-resistant 
additive ensure excellent 
fire and heat resistance, 
conforming to ASTM E84 

• Suitable for indoor  
and outdoor use,  
in all conditions. 

• Service temperature:  
-50°C to 110°C. 

• 4mm thick. 
• Available in black/yellow, 

black, yellow or white.

These can be applied to any existing 
concrete, metal or wood steps where 
frequent use or exposure to slippery 
conditions increases the risk of 
accidents.  They also improve the 
appearance of aged or damaged  
steps where it is important to  
maintain a pleasing aesthetic as  
well as a safe environment.


